LED
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
DIMENSION DRAWING
IP43 IK08
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CE
This recessed LED downlight combines sleek design with
robust performance, making it ideal for both residential and
commercial spaces. Its high-quality aluminum housing
ensures durability, while the adjustable spring-loaded
retention tabs provide secure installation. The fixture is
certified for direct contact with insulation, offering flexibility
in various ceiling configurations. Available in multiple finishes
and beam angles, it seamlessly integrates into diverse
interior styles.
MULTI SPOT DOWNLIGHT│AA-MSDL155
Type of LED:
Average LED Life:
Color Temperature:
CRI:
Lumen Output at Source:
Total Delivered Lumens:
LIGHTING FEATURES
High Power LEDs
>50,000h at 25°C Ambient Temperature
3000K / 4000K / 6000K
Ra90+
120 lm/w
3200lm
Beam Angle:
Accessory:
OPTICAL FEATURES
15° / 24° / 36°
NA
Power:
Voltage:
Control Protocol:
ELECTRICAL FEATURES
4 x 10W
(OSRAM driver constant current)
AC 220V-240V
On-Off
Dimensions:
Housing Material:
Finish:
Mounting Type:
MECHANICAL FEATURES
85mm x 168.5mm x 168.5mm,
cut size: 155mm x 155mm
Aluminum
Black / White
Ceiling Recessed
Ingress Protection:
Operating Temp:
Impact Resistance:
Insulation Class:
GENERAL FEATURES
IP 43
From -30°C to 50°C
IK 08
Class III
Arclite reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without notice and such change will be effective immediately.
Copyright © 2024 | Arclite® Lichtvertrieb GmbH. Marie-Curie-Strasse 11 22941 Bargteheide Germany